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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 2JB

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Rivers251
Twistars USA Inc.

9.850 9.600 9.6759.450 38.575
1 4 17T 1 1 

1 

Makarri Doggette208
Buckeye Gym

9.775 9.425 9.6009.625 38.425
3 10T 1 4T 2 

2 

Madilyn Quarles249
Twin City Twisters

9.600 9.425 9.6259.500 38.150
9T 10T 11T 3 3 

3 

Matilyn Waligora236
Olympia Gym Acad

9.525 9.450 9.5759.525 38.075
13T 8T 9T 6 4 

4 

Brenna Brooks254
WOGA Gym

9.700 9.400 9.4509.500 38.050
4T 13 11T 13T 5 

5 

Savannah Schoenherr217
Georgia Elite Gym

9.600 9.625 9.2259.575 38.025
9T 1T 2T 33T 6 

6 

Cassie Stevens205
Arizona Sunrays

9.675 9.275 9.3259.575 37.850
6T 19T 2T 26T 7 

7 

Kendal Toy231
Metroplex Gym

9.400 9.475 9.3759.575 37.825
25T 7 2T 18T 8 

8 

Zoe Schweitzer257
X-Cel Gym

9.225 9.625 9.4509.450 37.750
36T 1T 17T 13T 9T

9T

Nicoletta Koulos253
Wildfire Gym

9.575 9.500 9.3509.325 37.750
12 6 30T 22T 9T

9T

Gabryel Wilson232
Michigan Acad of Gym

9.800 8.825 9.6009.475 37.700
2 38T 14T 4T 11 

11 

Nevaeh DeSouza212
Dream Xtreme Gym

9.500 9.175 9.5009.475 37.650
16T 24T 14T 9T 12 

12 

Mallory Mizuki235
Olympia Gym Acad

9.625 9.350 9.6508.975 37.600
8 15 46T 2 13 

13 

Kaitlin DeGuzman230
Metroplex Gym

9.600 8.900 9.5009.575 37.575
9T 35 2T 9T 14 

14 

Leah Clapper219
Gym America

9.275 9.525 9.5009.225 37.525
30T 5 38T 9T 15 

15 

Frida Esparza225
Head Over Heels

9.225 9.625 9.3259.250 37.425
36T 1T 36T 26T 16 

16 

Karley McClain202
All American Gym-UT

9.450 8.975 9.4009.550 37.375
22 32T 6T 16T 17 

17 

Jaimee Fields216
Garland's Gym

9.400 9.450 9.1009.400 37.350
25T 8T 27 38T 18 

18 

Julia Wiest211
Diamond Gym and Danc

9.500 8.875 9.5009.450 37.325
16T 36 17T 9T 19 

19 

Arayah Simons203
All-American Gym Aca

9.400 9.125 9.5509.200 37.275
25T 26T 41T 7 20 

20 

Akoray Subject250
Twin City Twisters

9.425 8.825 9.4009.425 37.075
23T 38T 25T 16T 21 

21 

Valerie Aubley227
Hill's Gym

9.125 9.250 9.3009.375 37.050
41T 21T 28T 29 22 

22 
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Megan Link239
Parkettes National G

9.675 8.350 9.5259.450 37.000
6T 49 17T 8 23T

23T

Tess Muir213
Eastern National Aca

9.525 9.000 8.9509.525 37.000
13T 31 9T 43 23T

23T

Chloe Widner245
Texas Dreams Gym

9.475 9.250 9.3758.875 36.975
19T 21T 49 18T 25 

25 

Kayla Perez229
Legacy Elite Gym LLC

8.825 9.300 9.3259.425 36.875
55 17T 25T 26T 26 

26 

Kylie Piringer252
US Gym Develop Ctr I

9.275 9.025 9.2009.325 36.825
30T 30 30T 35T 27 

27 

Holly Hanlon241
Southeastern Gym Ctr

9.325 8.775 9.2509.450 36.800
28 42T 17T 32 28 

28 

Taylor Anderson248
Triad Gym

9.100 8.775 9.3759.450 36.700
45T 42T 17T 18T 29T

29T

Taylor Anderson204
American Twisters

9.275 9.300 8.9009.225 36.700
30T 17T 38T 45 29T

29T

Kianna Yancey233
Montgomery County Sp

9.475 8.950 9.2758.975 36.675
19T 34 46T 30T 31T

31T

Bailey Lovett226
High Point Gym Acad

9.300 8.800 9.3759.200 36.675
29 40T 41T 18T 31T

31T

Cristal Isa220
Gymcats Gym

9.500 8.975 8.6259.550 36.650
16T 32T 6T 49T 33T

33T

Alisa Sheremeta242
Sports Fitness and F

8.850 9.375 9.2009.225 36.650
53T 14 38T 35T 33T

33T

Sarah Weisberg256
WOGA Gym

9.275 8.575 9.3509.375 36.575
30T 46 28T 22T 35 

35 

Talitha Jones240
Precision Gym

9.475 9.325 8.4009.325 36.525
19T 16 30T 55 36 

36 

Brookelyn Sears247
Tops Gym

9.250 8.550 9.3509.325 36.475
34T 47 30T 22T 37T

37T

Brooke Mills238
Paragon Gym of VA

8.950 9.275 9.0759.175 36.475
50 19T 43 41 37T

37T

Carly Kulevich207
Brestyan's American

9.125 9.175 9.1009.000 36.400
41T 24T 45 38T 39 

39 

Kylie Gorgenyi201
Ace Gym-MA

9.125 9.100 8.8259.250 36.300
41T 28 36T 46T 40 

40 

Delaney Keck222
Gymstars Gym

9.425 7.800 9.4509.550 36.225
23T 54 6T 13T 41 

41 

Leah Gneco215
Galaxy Gym

9.200 8.700 9.2258.975 36.100
38 44 46T 33T 42 

42 

Mallory LeNeave258
Xtreme Gym and Tramp

8.850 9.225 8.4509.475 36.000
53T 23 14T 52T 43 

43 

Mykenna Toungate228
Jaycie Phelps Athlet

8.975 8.675 8.7509.450 35.850
49 45 17T 48 44 

44 
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Erin Hutchison255
WOGA Gym

9.525 8.100 9.3508.825 35.800
13T 51 50T 22T 45 

45 

Casey Hudson218
Gold Medal Gym-NY

9.150 8.800 8.4759.300 35.725
40 40T 34 51 46 

46 

Jennifer Powers210
Cascade Elite Gym

9.125 9.075 8.4508.700 35.350
41T 29 52T 52T 47 

47 

Lovetta Kamara206
Brestyan's American

9.700 7.950 9.1008.325 35.075
4T 52 55 38T 48T

48T

Natalie Payne237
Orlando Metro Gym

8.500 9.125 7.9509.500 35.075
56 26T 11T 56 48T

48T

Annie Corbett243
Swiss Turners Gym Ac

9.175 8.200 9.0258.625 35.025
39 50 54 42 50 

50 

Kyrsten Leazer209
Cascade Elite Gym

8.250 9.425 8.6258.700 35.000
57 10T 52T 49T 51 

51 

Taylor Waldo214
Flyaways Gold Gym

9.100 7.200 9.1759.450 34.925
45T 55 17T 37 52 

52 

Alaina Raybon234
North Myrtle Beach G

9.075 8.850 8.8258.050 34.800
47T 37 56 46T 53 

53 

Brooke Lutz244
Swiss Turners Gym Ac

8.925 7.900 9.2757.950 34.050
51T 53 57 30T 54 

54 

Jenna Domingo223
Hawaiian Island Twis

8.925 6.900 8.9259.275 34.025
51T 56 35 44 55 

55 

Cassidy Girolamo221
Gym Express Too

9.075 8.450 7.1509.125 33.800
47T 48 44 57 56 

56 

Christiana Thompson246
TNT Elite Inc.

9.250 6.550 8.4508.825 33.075
34T 57 50T 52T 57 

57 
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